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The Indoor Air Quality Expert

Heating & Air Conditioning
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Refrigerants Company
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McALLISTER GROUP
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1954 W New Hampshire St
Orlando, FL 32804

Office: 407.788.7885
Fax: 407.788.7886
WWww.mcaair.com

Carolinas
Brian Scahel
704-954-4500
brian.scahel@mcaair.com

North Carolina
Rick Kleszczewski
919-455-0044

Rick.K@mcaair.com

Western North Carolina
Tim Morgan

865-371-3768
tim.morgan@mcaair.com

Carolinas

Steve Huelsman
813-760-7253
steve.huelsman@mcaair.com

Inside Sales

Bruce Haupt
321-432-3318
bruce. haupt@mcaair.com

Inside Sales

Tim Mohs
407-788-7885
tim.mohs@mcaair.com

Inside Sales

Karl Miller
407-699-2231
karl.miller@mcaair.com





